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 10843 - Pair William IV Rosewood Folding Card Tables
 

 Item Categories: Card, Game and Tea Tables, New In Dublin
Item Page: https://osullivanantiques.com/item/10843-19th-century-pair-william-iv-rosewood-folding-card-tables/

Item Description

19th Century William IV pair of rosewood folding card tables. The tops lift up and swivel to reveal the baize interior. The
rosewood friezes are supported by elegant shaped pedestals which finish on quatrefoil bases with fantastic solid
rosewood carved feet and castors.
Price On Request

Dimensions

- Height: 29.5 inches
- Width: 38 inches
- Depth: 19.5 inches
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